©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
July, 2006 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MJH11017/D
MJH11017, MJH11019,
MJH11021�(PNP)
MJH11018, MJH11020,
MJH11022�(NPN)

xx = 17, 19, 21, 18, 20, 22
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJH11017 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11017G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11018 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11018G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11019 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11019G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11020 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11020G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11021 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11021G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11022 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11022G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11017, MJH11019, MJH11021 (PNP) MJH11018, MJH11020, MJH11022 (NPN)